
8/9/17 

 

 

 

2017 ACS Middle School Volleyball Schedule 
 

 

Monday Aug. 28  Aspermont (2 teams)                     Aspermont 5:00 

 

Tuesday  Aug. 29   Woodson  Woodson 4:00 

 

Monday Sept. 4  Hawley (3 Teams) 

 

Hawley 4:30 

Tuesday Sept. 5 Benjamin Benjamin 4:30 

Saturday Sept. 9 Sweetwater Tournament Sweetwater TBA 

Monday Sept. 11 Clyde (2 Teams) Clyde 5:00 

 

Thursday Sept. 14 San Angelo Christian ACS TBA 

Monday Sept. 18 Hawley (3 Teams)  ACS 4:30 

 

Saturday Sept. 23 Albany (2 Teams) Albany 11:00/12:00 

 

 

Monday Sept. 25 San Angelo Christian ACS TBA 

Monday Oct. 2 Albany (2 Teams) ACS 4:30/5:30 

 

 

 


